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Holder of Certificate: ALOYS F. DORNBRACHT
GMBH & CO. KG Armaturenfabrik
Köbbingser Mühle 6
58640 Iserlohn
GERMANY

Certification Mark:

 
Product: Sanitary aids

Bath grip

The product was tested on a voluntary basis and complies with the essential requirements. The 
certification mark shown above can be affixed on the product. It is not permitted to alter the 
certification mark in any way. In addition, the certification holder must not transfer the certificate to 
third parties. This certificate is valid until the listed date, unless it is cancelled earlier. All applicable 
requirements of the testing and certification regulations of TÜV SÜD Group have to be complied. 
For details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert

Test report no.: 713173921

Valid until: 2025-09-21

Date, 2020-10-05

( Horst Kristen )
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Model(s): 83 030 892-FF

83 030 960-FF

83 030 980-FF

83 030 730-FF

83 030 955-FF

83 030 670-FF

83 030 720-FF

Brand Name: Dornbracht

Parameters:

gauge width height projection
Type

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
83 030 892-FF 300 355 55 80
83 030 960-FF 300 355 35 82
83 030 980-FF 300 345 60 80
83 030 730-FF 300 345 60 90
83 030 955-FF 300 358 58 77
83 030 670-FF 300 340 60 73
83 030 720-FF 300 335 35 55

FF = product surface, stands for the digits 00 to 99

 
Tested according to: PPP 52018C:2019

Production 
Facility(ies):

035853




